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 HOLIDAY LIST 2025-26  

 
S.NO HOLIDAY  DATE DAY DAYS 

1 Sarhul 02 April 2025 Wednesday 1 

2 RamNavmi 06 April 2025 Sunday   

3 Mahabir Jayanti 10 April 2025 Thursday  1 

4 Ambedkar jayanti/Baisakhi 14 April 2025 Monday 1 

5 Good Friday 18 April 2025 Friday 1 

6 Buddha Purnima 12 May 2025 Monday 1 

7 Summer Vacation 17-May To 08-June   23 

8 Muharram* 06 July 2025 Sunday   

9 Rakshabandhan 09 August 2025 Saturday 1 

10 Independence Day 15 August 2025 Friday   

11 Janamasthami 16 August 2025 Saturday 1 

12 Ganesh Chaturthi 27 August 2025 Wednesday 1 

13 Karma 04 September 2025 Thursday  1 

14 Id-E-Milad 05 September 2025 Friday 1 

15 Durga Puja and Dussehra 29-Sept To 02-Oct   4 

16 
Deepawali,Bhai 
Duj,Chitragupt Puja & 
Chhat Puja 

20-Oct To 28-Oct   8 

17 Guru Nanak Jayanti 05 November 2025 Wednesday 1 

18 Jharkhand Diwas 15 November 2025 Saturday 1 

19 
GuruTeg Bahadur Sahidi 
Diwas** 

24 November 2025 Monday 1 

20 Christmas 25 December 2025 Thursday  1 

21 Winter Break 
30-Dec To 04-Jan 
2026 

  5 

22 Makar Sankranti 14 January 2025 Wednesday 1 

23 Basant Panchami 23 January 2025 Friday   

24 Republic Day 26 January 2025 Monday   

25 Maha Shivratri 15 February 2025 Sunday   

26 Holi 03-Mar and 04-Mar Tue-Wed 2 

27 Id-ul-fitr*/Sarhul 21 March 2025 Saturday 1 

  
Total Number of Holidays 58 

    
 

*Holiday depends upon Moon **Holiday depends upon SMC 
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